
SAN FRANCISCO SECTION CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 
November 15, 2006  -Polo Fields -Golden Gate Park, SF 
 
***Results by: RecordTiming ***on the web at www.RecordTiming.com*** 
 
                         FROS/SOPH BOYS <->3.1 Miles 
      
Place Bib#  Name               Yr G High School           Time  Pace   
===== ===== ================== == = ===================== ===== =====  
    1   125 AARON HILL         9  B LOWELL                19:58  6:27  
    2   131 MICHAEL LI         10 B LOWELL                20:23  6:35  
    3   137 MARK OLSON         10 B LOWELL                20:24  6:35  
    4    67 MICHAEL MEHARI     9  B ISA                   20:26  6:36  
    5   127 CASEY LEE          9  B LOWELL                20:40  6:40  
    6   119 ANTHONY CHAN       10 B LOWELL                20:55  6:45  
    7   132 SAM MALLONEE       9  B LOWELL                20:57  6:46  
    8   249 JONATHAN OH        10 B WASHINGTON            21:07  6:49  
    9   149 PETER YU           10 B LOWELL                21:14  6:51  
   10   104 ALAN YOUNG         10 B LINCOLN               21:37  6:59  
   11   136 JUNJI OGAWA        9  B LOWELL                22:02  7:07  
   12    27 MAURICIO MARTINEZ  10 B BURTON                22:07  7:08  
   13   124 DAVID GO           9  B LOWELL                22:12  7:10  
   14   134 STUART MINSHULL    9  B LOWELL                22:14  7:11  
   15    35 PHILLIP WONG       10 B BURTON                22:17  7:12  
   16   126 JONATHAN LEE       9  B LOWELL                22:20  7:13  
   17   123 REILLEY CLEWES     9  B LOWELL                22:34  7:17  
   18    73 JASON CAI          10 B LINCOLN               22:34  7:17  
   19   244 HUBERT LO          9  B WASHINGTON            22:41  7:19  
   20    94 FRANCIS TAN        9  B LINCOLN               22:43  7:20  
   21    89 RAYMOND NGU        9  B LINCOLN               22:44  7:20  
   22   146 PATRICK XU         9  B LOWELL                22:47  7:21  
   23    78 YUJI GOMIKAWA      9  B LINCOLN               22:48  7:22  
   24    93 RAYMOND SUN        10 B LINCOLN               22:50  7:22  
   25   182 JIMMY ZHANG        9  B MARSHALL              22:51  7:23  
   26   192 BARRIENTOS CRISTIA 9  B MISSION               22:53  7:23  
   27   129 CHRIS LEUNG        10 B LOWELL                23:07  7:28  
   28    16 LARRY CHEN         10 B BURTON                23:09  7:28  
   29   255 GALEN YUN          9  B WASHINGTON            23:24  7:33  
   30    63 JASON JIANG        12 B ISA                   23:27  7:34  
   31     9 TIMOTHY YOUNG      10 B BALBOA                23:29  7:35  
   32    48 KEVIN LIANG        9  B GALILEO               23:37  7:37  
   33   219 MATTHEW DONG       10 B WALLENBERG            23:53  7:43  
   34    36 CALVIN YE          10 B BURTON                23:56  7:44  
   35    25 CHRIS LING         10 B BURTON                24:03  7:46  
   36    97 JASON WONG         10 B LINCOLN               24:19  7:51  
   37   198 PICQ HEDRIEN       9  B MISSION               24:32  7:55  
   38   201 PINTO JORGE        9  B MISSION               24:37  7:57  
   39    28 CARLOS MONTOYA     10 B BURTON                25:07  8:06  
   40   200 WU JACKIE          9  B MISSION               25:16  8:09  
   41    95 SHAWN TSE          9  B LINCOLN               25:19  8:10  
   42   247 MATTHEW MAH        10 B WASHINGTON            25:42  8:18  
   43    15 CLIFTON CHAU       10 B BURTON                25:44  8:18  
   44   197 KONG ERICK         9  B MISSION               26:31  8:33  
   45    66 TIMOTHY MEADE      10 B ISA                   26:52  8:40  
   46   207 THORSEN WILLIAM    9  B MISSION               26:57  8:42  
   47    26 BENJAMIN MARTINEZ  10 B BURTON                27:18  8:49  
   48   223 STANLEY LI         9  B WALLENBERG            27:31  8:53  
   49   203 MARIO GARCIA       10 B MISSION               28:59  9:21  
   50   238 ANDREW GIN         9  B WASHINGTON            29:27  9:30  
   51    61 MAURICE CAMPBELL   9  B ISA                   30:53  9:58  
   52   218 ANTHONY CHAN       9  B WALLENBERG            32:28 10:29  
   53   225 ANDREW NGUYEN      9  B WALLENBERG            32:30 10:29  
   54   222 DANIEL LEE         9  B WALLENBERG            32:34 10:31  
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                    BOY'S FROSH/SOPH DIVISION 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1.    15  LOWELL          (20:28  102:20) 
============================== 
  1      1    125 AARON HILL        9  B 19:58 
  2      2    131 MICHAEL LI        10 B 20:23 
  3      3    137 MARK OLSON        10 B 20:24 
  4      4    127 CASEY LEE         9  B 20:40 
  5      5    119 ANTHONY CHAN      10 B 20:55 
  6   (  6)   132 SAM MALLONEE      9  B 20:57 
  7   (  8)   149 PETER YU          10 B 21:14 
 
  2.    66  LINCOLN         (22:30  112:26) 
============================== 
  1      9    104 ALAN YOUNG        10 B 21:37 
  2     12     73 JASON CAI         10 B 22:34 
  3     14     94 FRANCIS TAN       9  B 22:43 
  4     15     89 RAYMOND NGU       9  B 22:44 
  5     16     78 YUJI GOMIKAWA     9  B 22:48 
  6   ( 17)    93 RAYMOND SUN       10 B 22:50 
  7   ( 24)    97 JASON WONG        10 B 24:19 
 
  3.    85  BURTON          (23:07  115:32) 
============================== 
  1     10     27 MAURICIO MARTINEZ 10 B 22:07 
  2     11     35 PHILLIP WONG      10 B 22:17 
  3     19     16 LARRY CHEN        10 B 23:09 
  4     22     36 CALVIN YE         10 B 23:56 
  5     23     25 CHRIS LING        10 B 24:03 
  6   ( 27)    28 CARLOS MONTOYA    10 B 25:07 
  7   ( 30)    15 CLIFTON CHAU      10 B 25:44 
 
  4.   104  WASHINGTON      (24:29  122:21) 
============================== 
  1      7    249 JONATHAN OH       10 B 21:07 
  2     13    244 HUBERT LO         9  B 22:41 
  3     20    255 GALEN YUN         9  B 23:24 
  4     29    247 MATTHEW MAH       10 B 25:42 
  5     35    238 ANDREW GIN        9  B 29:27 
 
  5.   128  MISSION         (24:46  123:49) 
============================== 
  1     18    192 BARRIENTOS CRISTIAN 9  B 22:53 
  2     25    198 PICQ HEDRIEN      9  B 24:32 
  3     26    201 PINTO JORGE       9  B 24:37 
  4     28    200 WU JACKIE         9  B 25:16 
  5     31    197 KONG ERICK        9  B 26:31 
  6   ( 32)   207 THORSEN WILLIAM   9  B 26:57 
  7   ( 34)   203 MARIO GARCIA      10 B 28:59 
 
  6.   165  WALLENBERG      (29:48  148:56) 
============================== 
  1     21    219 MATTHEW DONG      10 B 23:53 
  2     33    223 STANLEY LI        9  B 27:31 
  3     36    218 ANTHONY CHAN      9  B 32:28 
  4     37    225 ANDREW NGUYEN     9  B 32:30 
  5     38    222 DANIEL LEE        9  B 32:34 
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